



1. FOR 12V. INSERT JUMPER INTO 12V POSITION ON CONSOLE BOARD.
2. FOR 24V. INSERT JUMPER INTO 24V POSITION ON CONSOLE BOARD.

| | | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--------------|--|----------|--|-------------------|--|
| C.A.G.E. 79760 | | TOLERANCE | | SCALE | | WEIGHT | |
| | | MATERIAL | | | | | |
| | | DATE | | NAME | | DS350GW Console | |
| | | 3-11-64 | | B. MOATS | | 050350061189(12V) | |
| | | APPROV. | | STAND. | | 050350061223(24V) | |
| REV. | | MODIFICATION | | DATE | | NAME | |
| | | | | | | | |
| PAT EQUIPMENT CORPORATION 1665 ORCHARD DRIVE CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201 | | | | | | | |
| PAT Equipment Corporation reserves proprietary rights to this drawing and to the data shown hereon. This drawing may not be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, without the written consent of PAT Equipment Corporation. This drawing is subject to technical modification without prior notice. | | | | | | | |

PAT

PARTS AND INSTALLATION MANUAL

CONSOLE - DS 350GW
PART NO. 050-350-061-223

| NO. | PART NO. | QTY. | DESCRIPTION |
|-----|-----------------|------|-----------------------------------------------|
| 1 | 050-000-100-080 | 1 | CONSOLE HOUSING (FOR FLASHMOUNT CONSOLE) |
| 2 | 050-350-110-116 | 1 | STRAIN RELIEF, PG 13.5 W/ EXTENDED THREAT |
| 3 | 050-000-050-384 | 1 | GASKET, (NEOPRENE 742-BLACK) |
| 4 | 050 350 300 054 | 1 | CONSOLE, CPU CIRCUIT BOARD |
| 5 | 000-212-020-335 | 6 | STANDOFF, (AIM 0530-35) |
| 6 | 050-350-300-059 | 1 | CONSOLE TERMINAL BOARD, (LIGHT BAR OPTION) |
| 7 | 000-212-030-313 | 4 | STANDOFF, (M3 X 13) |
| 8 | 050-350-300-057 | 1 | CONSOLE ANALOG INSTRUMENT PC BOARD (COMPLETE) |
| 9 | 050-350-300-058 | 1 | CONSOLE KEY PC BOARD W/ KEYS AND LEDS |
| 10 | 000-212-070-382 | 4 | BUSHING, M3 X 8.25 BLUE |
| 11 | 050-350-101-189 | 1 | CONSOLE, FRONTFACE GWV |
| 12 | 002-053-806-058 | 8 | SCREW, #6-32 UNC X 5/8 BLACK DIN 7985 |
| 13 | 000-323-013-181 | 1 | BUZZER |
| 14 | 050-350-110-147 | 1 | CONSOLE, KEYSWITCH, DS350 |
| 15 | 000-212-020-315 | 5 | STANDOFF (AIM 0530-15) |
| 16 | 021-441-090-709 | 1 | STRAIN RELIEF, PG9 W/ BLACK INSERT |
| 17 | 702-000-500-105 | 1 | CABLE, 2 X 0.5 SS X 5' (CUT TO LENGTH) |
| 18 | 031-010-100-153 | 1 | FASTON, MALE |
| 19 | 031-010-100-154 | 2 | FASTON, FEMALE |
| 20 | 031-300-100-231 | 1 | GASKET, AMPHENOL |
| 21 | 031-300-100-178 | 1 | CONSOLE CONNECTOR, 7 PIN (AMPHENOL) |
| 22 | 000-212-032-512 | 4 | STANDOFF, M2.5 X 12 |
| 23 | 050-000-100-064 | 1 | LCD-UNIT W/ TEMP. CONTROL (HIGH TEMP VERS.) |
| 24 | 000-212-070-362 | 19 | BUSHING, M3 X 6.25 RED |